
Shinobi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoletti Mauro (05/818) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 8

Casali Andrea (05/1298) 4 3 4 9 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4

Caggiano Davide (05/943) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4

Fratti Gianluca (05/807) 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1

Baldani Matteo (05/1106) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Mieri Giuseppe (05/947) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galeffi Luca (05/946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Tirro Roberto (05/945) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoletti Mauro 05/818 32 67 2,09

Casali Andrea 05/1298 25 34 1,36

Caggiano Davide 05/943 21 25 1,19

Fratti Gianluca 05/807 26 24 0,92

Baldani Matteo 05/1106 16 23 1,44

Di Mieri Giuseppe 05/947 4 12 3,00

Galeffi Luca 05/946 4 1 0,25

Tirro Roberto 05/945 0 0 0,00

Darts De Gass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Merighi Roberto (05/779) 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 10

Villi Stefano (05/1071) 4 10 0 0 3 7 2 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 1 1 1

Zeolla Vincenzo (05/819) 2 6 0 0 4 6 2 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 0 3 8

Pelella Gennaro (05/953) 2 6 0 0 1 1 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 5 3 8

Zeneli Sidrit (05/954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 4

Capriotti Giuseppe (05/1062) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0

Bersani Simona (05/1065) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ottaviani Luca (05/890) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Alijhaej Shefki (05/957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzolillo Luca (05/895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Merighi Roberto 05/779 32 68 2,12

Villi Stefano 05/1071 21 35 1,67

Zeolla Vincenzo 05/819 19 32 1,68

Pelella Gennaro 05/953 15 28 1,87

Zeneli Sidrit 05/954 11 22 2,00

Capriotti Giuseppe 05/1062 14 18 1,29

Bersani Simona 05/1065 8 10 1,25

Ottaviani Luca 05/890 8 10 1,25

Alijhaej Shefki 05/957 0 0 0,00

Manzolillo Luca 05/895 0 0 0,00

Pig Bull 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cincinelli Alessandro (05/826) 0 0 4 10 3 6 3 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 11

Ulivo Mirko (05/837) 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 10 2 6

Morolli Matia (05/833) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 8

Maglio Eros (05/832) 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 6 3 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 1

Vernocchi Giulia (05/762) 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Maglio  Enrico (05/898) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zangheri Gian Andrea (05/823) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cincinelli Alessandro 05/826 26 53 2,04

Ulivo Mirko 05/837 30 47 1,57

Morolli Matia 05/833 19 37 1,95

Maglio Eros 05/832 23 26 1,13

Vernocchi Giulia 05/762 16 20 1,25

Maglio  Enrico 05/898 7 10 1,43

Zangheri Gian Andrea 05/823 7 5 0,71



Seahorses Cesena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gnoli Nico (05/1027) 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0

Ponticelli Arturo (06/2815) 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolo Antonino (05/960) 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0

Terranova Alessandro (05/1032) 2 3 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 6 1 0 0 0

Giso Carmine (05/651) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 5 0 0

Van Der Berg Marco (05/948) 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 7 1 0 0 0

Savoretti Emmanuele (05/950) 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0

Bartolini Nicola (05/1057) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 6 0 0

Bazzocchi Paolo (05/1058) 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Santiago Neto Joao Felipe (05/888) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerra Riccardo (05/905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnoli Nico 05/1027 32 71 2,22

Ponticelli Arturo 06/2815 18 46 2,56

Fasolo Antonino 05/960 17 33 1,94

Terranova Alessandro 05/1032 13 18 1,38

Giso Carmine 05/651 7 17 2,43

Van Der Berg Marco 05/948 15 16 1,07

Savoretti Emmanuele 05/950 7 12 1,71

Bartolini Nicola 05/1057 7 11 1,57

Bazzocchi Paolo 05/1058 8 10 1,25

Santiago Neto Joao 05/888 4 2 0,50

Guerra Riccardo 05/905 0 0 0,00

Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Filippantonio Matteo (05/763) 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9

Imbrò Fabio (05/783) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 3 4

Torcolacci Gabriele (05/1287) 4 2 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Balasso Elena (05/814) 2 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 3 0 0 2 0

Metalli Matteo (05/988) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Guzzetti Clara (05/1020) 2 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Balducci Valentina (05/827) 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

De Paoli Alessandra (05/871) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ricciardi Federica (05/1003) 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Filippantonio Matteo 05/763 24 45 1,88

Imbrò Fabio 05/783 22 34 1,55

Torcolacci Gabriele 05/1287 16 17 1,06

Balasso Elena 05/814 22 8 0,36

Metalli Matteo 05/988 4 5 1,25

Guzzetti Clara 05/1020 19 4 0,21

Balducci Valentina 05/827 13 3 0,23

De Paoli Alessandra 05/871 1 1 1,00

Ricciardi Federica 05/1003 7 0 0,00


